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SCHA Winter 2025 · Division 3 Men

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 07 Mar 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Alfred Washout, Make up games are as follows (all teams to supply own umpires):
18/03 8:30pm Demons v Swans 
3/04 8:30pm Rebels v Seahawks
Please note that make up games are a condensed format to fit into 1 hour

Sat 08 Mar 2025 10:55 Grass 3 Rebels Div 3 M Seahawks Div 3 M

Sun 09 Mar 2025 10:30 Turf Demons Div 3 M Swans Div 3 M
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Round 2 · Week starting Fri 14 Mar 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires
09.15 - Seahawks / Swans
10.30 - Demons / Rebels

Sun 16 Mar 2025 09:15 Turf Demons Div 3 M Rebels Div 3 M

Sun 16 Mar 2025 10:30 Turf Seahawks Div 3 M Swans Div 3 M
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Round 3 · Week starting Fri 21 Mar 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires 
09.40 - Swans / Rebels
10.55 - Seahawks / Demons

Sat 22 Mar 2025 09:40 Grass 3 Seahawks Div 3 M Demons Div 3 M

Sat 22 Mar 2025 10:55 Grass 3 Swans Div 3 M Rebels Div 3 M

Page 3 of 18 Accessed at 30 Apr 2025 at 01:18:51



Round 4 · Week starting Fri 28 Mar 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires
09.40 - Demons / Swans
10.55 - rebels / Seahawks

Sat 29 Mar 2025 09:40 Grass 3 Rebels Div 3 M Seahawks Div 3 M

Sat 29 Mar 2025 10:55 Grass 3 Demons Div 3 M Swans Div 3 M
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Round 5 · Week starting Fri 04 Apr 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires
09.15 - Seahawks / Swans
10.30 - Demons / rebels

Sun 06 Apr 2025 09:15 Turf Demons Div 3 M Rebels Div 3 M

Sun 06 Apr 2025 10:30 Turf Seahawks Div 3 M Swans Div 3 M
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Round 6 · Week starting Fri 11 Apr 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires
09.15 - Rebels / Swans
10.30 - Demons / Seahawks

Sun 13 Apr 2025 09:15 Turf Demons Div 3 M Seahawks Div 3 M

Sun 13 Apr 2025 10:30 Turf Rebels Div 3 M Swans Div 3 M
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Round 7 · Week starting Fri 09 May 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires
09.15 - Seahawks / Rebels
10.30 - Demons / Swans

Sun 11 May 2025 09:15 Turf Demons Div 3 M Swans Div 3 M

Sun 11 May 2025 10:30 Turf Seahawks Div 3 M Rebels Div 3 M
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Round 8 · Week starting Fri 16 May 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires
09.15 - Swans / seahawks
10.30 - Rebels / Demons

Sun 18 May 2025 09:15 Turf Rebels Div 3 M Demons Div 3 M

Sun 18 May 2025 10:30 Turf Swans Div 3 M Seahawks Div 3 M
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Round 9 · Week starting Fri 30 May 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires
09.15 - Seahawks / Demons
10.30 - Rebels / Swans

Sun 01 Jun 2025 10:30 Turf Swans Div 3 M Rebels Div 3 M

Sun 01 Jun 2025 11:45 Turf Seahawks Div 3 M Demons Div 3 M
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Round 10 · Week starting Fri 13 Jun 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires
10.30 - Seahawks / rebels
11.45 - Swans / Demons

Sun 15 Jun 2025 10:30 Turf Demons Div 3 M Swans Div 3 M

Sun 15 Jun 2025 11:45 Turf Seahawks Div 3 M Rebels Div 3 M
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Round 11 · Week starting Fri 20 Jun 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires
09.15 - Seahawks / swans
10.30 - Rebels / Demons

Sun 22 Jun 2025 09:15 Turf Rebels Div 3 M Demons Div 3 M

Sun 22 Jun 2025 10:30 Turf Swans Div 3 M Seahawks Div 3 M
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Round 12 · Week starting Fri 27 Jun 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires
09.15 - Seahawks / Demons
10.30 - Rebels / Swans

Sun 29 Jun 2025 09:15 Turf Rebels Div 3 M Swans Div 3 M

Sun 29 Jun 2025 10:30 Turf Demons Div 3 M Seahawks Div 3 M
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Round 13 · Week starting Fri 11 Jul 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires
09.15 - Rebels / Seahawks
10.30 - Swans / Demons

Sun 13 Jul 2025 09:15 Turf Swans Div 3 M Demons Div 3 M

Sun 13 Jul 2025 10:30 Turf Seahawks Div 3 M Rebels Div 3 M
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Round 14 · Week starting Fri 18 Jul 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires
09.15 - Seahawks / Swans
10.30 - rebels / Demons

Sun 20 Jul 2025 09:15 Turf Demons Div 3 M Rebels Div 3 M

Sun 20 Jul 2025 10:30 Turf Swans Div 3 M Seahawks Div 3 M
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Round 15 · Week starting Fri 25 Jul 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires
09.15 - Seahawks / Demons
10.30 - Swans / Rebels

Sun 27 Jul 2025 09:15 Turf Rebels Div 3 M Swans Div 3 M

Sun 27 Jul 2025 10:30 Turf Demons Div 3 M Seahawks Div 3 M
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Round 16 · Week starting Fri 01 Aug 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires
10.30 - Rebels / Seahawks
11.45 - Demons / swans

Sun 03 Aug 2025 10:30 Turf Swans Div 3 M Demons Div 3 M

Sun 03 Aug 2025 11:45 Turf Seahawks Div 3 M Rebels Div 3 M
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Round 17 · Week starting Fri 08 Aug 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires
09.15 - Seahawks / Swans
10.30 - demons / Rebels

Sun 10 Aug 2025 09:15 Turf Rebels Div 3 M Demons Div 3 M

Sun 10 Aug 2025 10:30 Turf Seahawks Div 3 M Swans Div 3 M
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Round 18 · Week starting Fri 15 Aug 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Umpires
09.15 - Demons / Seahawks
10.30 - Rebels / Swans

Sun 17 Aug 2025 09:15 Turf Swans Div 3 M Rebels Div 3 M

Sun 17 Aug 2025 10:30 Turf Seahawks Div 3 M Demons Div 3 M
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